
CLASSIFICA GRAND PRIX TORINO DOPO LA 5^ PROVA

ASSOLUTO

Cognome Nome ID Cir. Circolo Rating Iniziale 1 2 3 4 5 6 TOT.
Yao Stefano 12024 SST 2311 25 25 25 75

Cacinschi Alexandru 12014 CIRIE' 2111 9 25 5 39

Bergero Simone 12024 SST 2051 25 9 4 38

Gallo Ivan 12024 SST 2021 15 20 35

Garbezza Davide 12024 SST 1807 6 15 6 5 32

Bringas Osuna Ivan Jarek 12067 LTB 2062 7 4 9 10 30

Tripodi Enzo 12024 SST 2069 8 15 6 29

Lizzul-Coppe Mirko 12024 SST 1938 20 8 28

Macis Manuel 12067 LTB 1897 20 7 27

Briata Federico 12067 LTB 2218 15 10 25

De Barberis Massimo 12067 LTB 1953 5 20 25

Pepino Enrico 12024 SST 2197 10 15 25

Fassio Luca 12067 LTB 1994 7 8 4 3 22

Sorcinelli Francesco 12067 LTB 2017 20 20

Pohoata Ionut-Silviu 12067 LTB 1810 4 5 7 3 19

Mina Marco 12067 LTB 2055 9 8 17

Di Chiara Mauro 12067 LTB 1947 10 10

Spatola Davide 12024 SST 2007 10 10

Lo Curto Andrea 12024 SST 1723 9 9

Minelli Mattia 12024 SST 1644 3 6 9

Caffarelli Cristiano 12016 ALFIERI 1751 2 4 2 8

Costalonga Riccardo 12024 SST 1585 8 8

Bertino Alberto 12067 LTB 1695 7 7

Chiabrando Davide 12024 SST 1654 2 5 7

Gatti Matteo 12024 SST 1750 6 6

Saroglia Pietro 12024 SST 1848 3 3

Zaccagni Andrea Tommaso 12024 SST 1552 3 3

Minozzi Gilberto 12016 ALFIERI 1603 2 2



Popa Costel 12024 SST 1525 2 2

Barolo Andrea 12067 LTB 1904 1 1

Cutelli Massimo 12067 LTB 1760 1 1

Frenda Leonardo Gino 12024 SST 999 1 1

Iacomussi Mario 12067 LTB 1517 1 1

0

0

FASCIA A (ELO 2000-2200)

Cognome Nome ID Cir. Circolo Rating Iniziale 1 2 3 4 5 6 TOT.
Tripodi Enzo 12024 SST 2069 20 25 10 55

Bergero Simone 12024 SST 2051 25 20 9 54

Bringas Osuna Ivan Jarek 12067 LTB 2062 15 10 9 15 49

Cacinschi Alexandru 12014 CIRIE' 2111 10 25 10 45

Mina Marco 12067 LTB 2055 25 15 40

Pepino Enrico 12024 SST 2197 15 20 35

Spatola Davide 12024 SST 2007 15 20 35

Gallo Ivan 12024 SST 2021 20 8 28

Sorcinelli Francesco 12067 LTB 2017 25 25

0

0

FASCIA B (ELO 1800-1999)

Cognome Nome ID Cir. Circolo Rating Iniziale 1 2 3 4 5 6 TOT.
Garbezza Davide 12024 SST 1807 10 25 20 15 70

Fassio Luca 12067 LTB 1994 15 20 15 10 60

Macis Manuel 12067 LTB 1897 25 7 25 57

De Barberis Massimo 12067 LTB 1953 20 6 25 51
Pohoata Ionut-Silviu 12067 LTB 1810 15 9 15 10 49

Lizzul-Coppe Mirko 12024 SST 1938 25 20 45

Di Chiara Mauro 12067 LTB 1947 20 5 25
Bruno Eleonora 12057 VELOCE CLUB 1803 8 8 16
Saroglia Pietro 12024 SST 1848 10 10

Barolo Andrea 12067 LTB 1904 9 9

Ragni Paolo 12067 LTB 1989 9 9



Tallarico Pierfrancesco 12067 LTB 1859 8 8

Giacometto Mario 12024 SST 1916 7 7
Mazzetta Renato 12024 SST 1853 6 6

0

0

FASCIA C (ELO 1600-1799)

Cognome Nome ID Cir. Circolo Rating Iniziale 1 2 3 4 5 6 TOT.
Chiabrando Davide 12024 SST 1654 10 20 20 15 65

Caffarelli Cristiano 12016 ALFIERI 1751 20 15 7 20 62

Minelli Mattia 12024 SST 1644 25 25 10 60

Bertino Alberto 12067 LTB 1641 7 25 32

Berutti Mario 12024 SST 1712 6 6 10 5 27

Gatti Matteo 12024 SST 1750 25 25

Lo Curto Andrea 12024 SST 1723 25 25

Cutelli Massimo 12067 LTB 1760 7 15 22

Minozzi Gilberto 12016 ALFIERI 1603 20 20

Parisi Gianmario 12011 NICHELINO 1725 9 10 19

Coqueraut Jean Dominique 12067 LTB 1699 15 2 17

Doromeychuk Anton 12067 LTB 1796 15 15

Princivalle Luca 12067 LTB 1636 9 6 15

Giordana Diego 12067 LTB 1771 10 4 14

Dorato Adriano 12067 LTB 1685 8 5 13

Mauceri Claudio 12071 SCACCOMATTISSIMO 1743 8 8

Pacheco Gorge Conrado 12067 LTB 1655 8 8

Costalonga Mauro 12024 SST 1696 5 5

Santo Simone 12067 LTB 1730 4 4

Barcellona Antonino 12067 LTB 1613 3 3

Bosetti Roberto 12011 NICHELINO 1759 3 3

0

0

0

0

0



FASCIA D (ELO 0-1599)

Cognome Nome ID Cir. Circolo Rating Iniziale 1 2 3 4 5 6 TOT.
Iacomussi Mario 12067 LTB 1453 20 25 8 15 68

Popa Costel 12024 SST 1525 1 20 6 20 47

De Paulis Sergio Carlo 12067 LTB 1576 10 25 35

Frenda Leonardo Gino 12024 SST 999 15 15 30

Costalonga Riccardo 12024 SST 1585 25 25

Zaccagni Andrea Tommaso 12024 SST 1552 25 25

Sello Giovanni 12024 SST 999 25 25

Levi Andrea Ruben 12024 SST 1409 20 20

Caffa Mattia 12024 SST 1528 20 20

Bona Daniel 12024 SST 1335 10 9 19

Quispe Rodriguez Luis Gabriel 12024 SST 1477 15 15

Delfino Dario 12016 ALFIERI 1576 15 15

Praticò Luca 12024 SST 999 5 5 10

Mottese Marco 12024 SST 1426 10 10

Plenzick Angelo 12067 LTB 1587 10 10

Rosa Davide 12024 SST 1273 9 9

Toncelli Matteo 12024 SST 999 9 9

Laganà Francesco 12067 LTB 999 9 9

Pohoata Sara 12067 LTB 1161 8 8

Levi Orlando 12024 SST 1316 8 8

Olivero Massimiliano 12067 LTB 1427 8 8

Bergamo Simone 12057 VELOCE CLUB 1315 7 7

Mohamed Osman Abdullahi 12024 SST 1191 7 7

Cecire Riccardo 12057 VELOCE CLUB 1449 6 6

Slav Alessandro 12024 SST 1268 6 6

Dellapiana Daniele 12016 ALFIERI 999 4 4

Coqueraut Lodewyk 12024 SST 1520 4 4

De Marco Andrea 12067 LTB 1351 3 3

Partipilo Pasquale 12067 LTB 1290 3 3

Saggiorato Diego 12011 NICHELINO 1460 2 2

Esposito Massimo 12067 LTB 1494 2 2



Savio Mario 12067 LTB 999 1 1

0

0

UNDER 18 (nati dopo 31/12/2004)

Cognome Nome ID Cir. Circolo Rating Iniziale 1 2 3 4 5 6 TOT.

Frenda Leonardo Gino 12024 SST 999 20 25 45

Bona Daniel 12024 SST 1335 15 25 40

Costalonga Riccardo 12024 SST 1585 25 25

Levi Orlando 12024 SST 1316 20 20

Mottese Marco 12024 SST 1426 20 20

Mohamed Osman Abdullahi 12024 SST 1191 15 15

Pohoata Sara 12067 LTB 1161 10 10

Slav Alessandro 12024 SST 1268 10 10


